
To: 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent Thur 12/13/2018 9:05:18 PM 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 13DEC18 

YAE!! great news :) 
we have snow flurries here in NY...but you are going to sunny warm PB! 

On Dec 13, 2018, at 3:52 PM, wrote: 

Ok 
Understood 
Thank you for explanation! 
Already in plane 

Thank you for everything 

On Thu, 13 Dec 2018 at 9:54 PM, Lesley Groff wrote: 

correct :) 
Hotels usually make you check out early in the thy (11am is typical) since you 
have an evening flight on Dec. 16th (flight departs at 6:40pm) you just say you 
prefer to pay for another night at the hotel so you have a place to stay during the 
day until time to depart for your flight. 
don't be embarrassed! ask anything you need 

On Dec 13, 2018, at 2:49 PM, 
wrote: 

It's just in case 
Thank you 
I just checked everything 
<IMG_1148.jpg> 

It doesn't really matter that check out 17 and departure 16,right? 
I'm sorry for bothering you with such small things 
Embarrassing thing to me 

On Thu, 13 Dec 2018 at 9:41 PM, Lesley Groff wrote: 

Hi Must sent you an itinerary for your nip and included the 
Marriott...you are not really staying at the Marriott, but since it is 
the address weave you to provide, we included that on the 

ryitinera . will pick you up as planned and take you to 
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Jeffrey's home in PB. I do not think you will need to show it to 
anyone... 

On Dec 13 2018 at 1:40 PM, 
wrote: 

Thank ou so much for the information ! 
This should work 

Lesley, I know that might sounds strange, but I'm crossing the border first 
time and got one question 

What if they ask me to show booked hotel or something like this? 
Or it's not a common thing? 
Again sorry for such type of questions 

On Thu, 13 Dec 2018 at 7:40 PM, Lesley Groft 
wrote: 

Thank goodness! Thank you for letting me know. So 
you have it, Jeffrey's address in Palm Beach is 358 El 
Brillo Wa Palm Beach FL 

will pick you up and take ou to Jeffrey's 
home. His cell number is . My cell 
number so you have it is . The number 
to Jeffrey's home is . Will you have a 
number while traveling? Please pass along! 

Safe travels! Lesley 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 13, 2018, at 12:34 PM, 

Everything is fine, I've done it online ! 
Thank you for your help!! 

On Thu, 13 Dec 2018 at 6:50 PM Lesle Groff 
wrote: 

Hi ..everything is correct with the 
ticket. My agent says sometimes the 
airlines stop the `on line check in' at 
some point...perhaps you are past that 

wrote: 
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point. I am glad you are on the way to 
the airport...please let me know you get 
checked in and all is well. Lesley 

<IMG_1140.jpg> 

On Dec 13 2018 at 11:03 
AM 

We'll find out only on the 
border 

On Thu, 13 Dec 2018 at 5:52 PM, Lesle Groff 

wrote: 

please use below address: 

Marriott, 3030 Holiday Dr, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 

YES, your israeli passport number is included on the ticket: 

this is what 1 have: 

let me know you get check in and all is good. 

:) Lesley 

On Dec 13, 
2018 at 10:44 
AM 

I don't know if it should be included mean the number) 
I assume yes 
Thank you so much! 
I very appreciate it 
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On Thu, 13 Dec 2018 at 5:38 PM, Lesley Groff 

I know I gave 
the agent your 
Israeli 
passport 
number. I am 
trying to find 
out if it was 
included. Do 
you want it 
included if it 
is not? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 13, 2018, at 10:28 AM, 
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Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 13, 2018, at 9:53 AM, 
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Hey, Lesley! 
Thank you 
There is no number of the passport, right? 

On Th M, Lesley 
Groff wrote: 

Hi Here is your ticket!! Confirm 
receipt please. Lesley 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" 

a e: ecem MI M3:21 
PM EST 
To: 
Sub 
TICKETNO for 
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FLIGHTS' HOTELS' CARSI CRUISES 

YOUR TRIP DETAILS 

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This 

message was sent from a notification only 

address that cannot accept incoming 

messages. If you have any questions, please 

contact Centurion Travel Service at 

If airline tickets are purchased for this 

itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can 

be accessed by visiting: 

httos /lmvamextravel.com/baggaqe 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF ISRAEL 
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MUST CARRY A VALID 

PASSPORT 

Tel Aviv Yafo to 
Newark 

FLIGHT UA 91 

DEPARTING 

Thu, Dec 13 2018. 11:10 

PM 

Tel Aviv Yafo 

Ben Gurion Intl (TLV) 

ARRIVING 

Fri, Dec 14 2018. 04:30 

AM 

Newark 

Newark Liberty 

International (EWR) 

United Airlines 

Oporatod By Undod Airhnos 

Non-stop 

Duration:12 Hrs 20 Mins 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 

C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

Your Seats: 53B 

L Economy Class 

Boeing 777-300Er 
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Meals: Dinner 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Newark to West 
Palm Beach 

FLIGHT UA 1489 

DEPARTING 

Fri, Dec 14 2018. 07:20 

AM 

Newark 

Newark Liberty 

International (EWR) 

ARRIVING 

Fri, Dec 14 2018, 10:17 

AM 

West Palm Beach 

Palm Beach International 

(PBI) 

United Airlines 

Operated By United Airlines 

Non-stop 

Duration:2 Hrs 57 Mins 

Departure 

Terminal:Terminal C 
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FLIGHT INFORMATION 

Your Seats: 32F 

L Economy Class 

Boeing 737-700 

Meals: Food-Bey/Pur 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

West Palm Beach 
to Newark 

FLIGHT UA 1935 

DEPARTING 

Sun, Dec 16 2018, 06:40 

PM 

West Palm Beach 

Palm Beach International 

(PBI) 

ARRIVING 

Sun, Dec 16 2018, 09:30 

PM 

Newark 

Newark Liberty 

International (EWR) 

United Airlines 

Operated By United Airlines 
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Non-stop 

Duration:2 Hrs 50 Mins 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 

C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

Your Seats: 29A 

S Economy Class 

Airbus Industne A319 

Meals: Food-Bev/Pur 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Newark to Tel 
Aviv Yafo 

FLIGHT UA 90 

DEPARTING 

Sun, Dec 16 2018, 11:05 

PM 

Newark 

Newark Liberty 

International (EWR) 

ARRIVING 

Mon, Dec 17 2018, 04:20 

PM 

Tel Aviv Yafo 

Ben Gurion Intl (TLV) 
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United Airlines 

Operated By United Altlines 

Non-stop 

Duration:10 Hrs 15 Mins 

Departure 

Terminal:Terminal C 

Arrival Termlnal:Terminal 

T3 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

Your Seats 

S Economy Class 

Boeing 777-300Er 

Meals: Dinner 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

TRAVELLER 
INFORMATION 

E-TICKET 
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